Vol. XXII No. 4

November, 1996

CONTENTS

IaNBoyp,C.SB. ............
G.K. CHESTERTON ............
G.K. CHESTERTON ............
G.K. CHESTERTON ............

G.K. CHESTERTON ............

KEVINL. MORRIS .. ...........

Reviews

News and Comments . ..............u.uuiunununnnnni..

Letters ...

Introduction

What We All Mean

The Crime of Being Inefficient

Man (a poem)
Visiting Canada

Chesterton’s
Interpretation of
St. Francis of Assisi

With the Chestertons
in Poland, 1927

Contemporary Apocalyptic
Novels

Personal Reflections
of the Eternity-Vision
of T.S. Eliot’s Four Quartets

Darwin’s Dangerous Idea:
Evolution and the
Meanings of Life

Faith in the Future

Sexuality and Catholicism

429

431

436

439

441

445

475

487

499

509
517
520



