## **CONTENTS**

IAN BOYD, C.S.B	Introduction	429
G. K. CHESTERTON	What We All Mean	431
G. K. CHESTERTON	The Crime of Being Inefficient	436
G. K. CHESTERTON	Man (a poem)	439
G. K. CHESTERTON	Visiting Canada	441
KEVIN L. MORRIS	Chesterton's Interpretation of St. Francis of Assisi	445
GILES DARVILL	With the Chestertons in Poland, 1927	475
PHILIP JENKINS	Contemporary Apocalyptic Novels	487
JOHN WREN-LEWIS	Personal Reflections of the Eternity-Vision of T.S. Eliot's <i>Four Quartets</i>	499
Reviews	Darwin's Dangerous Idea: Evolution and the Meanings of Life	509
	Faith in the Future	517
	Sexuality and Catholicism	520
News and Comments		527
Letters		559